
   

RAMSIVE TOOLS PVT.LTD. 
S.F.No:412, Tex park Road, Nehru Nagar, SITRA, Coimbatore-641014. 

Phone: 91-422-2905003 - Mobile: 9047023253.  

RT 7526 – HYDRAULIC NUT RIVETER 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



   

RAMSIVE TOOLS PVT.LTD. 
S.F.No:412, Tex park Road, Nehru Nagar, SITRA, Coimbatore-641014. 

Phone: 91-422-2905003 - Mobile: 9047023253.  

 
 
 
 
 

RT 7526 – HYDRAULIC NUT RIVETER 
 
 
 
 
 

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY 

SRT 7526-1A Screw Mandrel M3 1 SRT 7526-16 COLLER FOR VALVE TUBE 1 SRT 7526-39 AIR CYLINDER 1 

SRT 7526-1B Screw Mandrel M4 1 SRT 7526-17 OIL PISTON 1 SRT 7526-40 FRAME LOCK NUT 1 

SRT 7526-1C Screw Mandrel M5 1 SRT 7526-18 O RING 1 SRT 7526-41 NIPPLE SCREW 1 

SRT 7526-1D Screw Mandrel M6 1 SRT 7526-19 BACK UP RING 1 SRT 7526-42 END PLUG 1 

SRT 7526-1E Screw Mandrel M8 1 SRT 7526-20 RETURN SPRING (SMALL) 1 SRT 7526-43 RUBBER CUSHION 1 

SRT 7526-1F Screw Mandrel M10 1 SRT 7526-21 FRAME CAP 1 SRT 7526-44 E-RING 1 

SRT 7526-2A Stroke Set Adaptor M3 1 SRT 7526-22 RETURN TUBE 1 SRT 7526-46 RETURN SPRING (BIG) 1 

SRT 7526-2B Stroke Set Adaptor M4 1 SRT 7526-23 HANGER CLIP 1 SRT 7526-47 FRAME CAP RING 1 

SRT 7526-2C Stroke Set Adaptor M5 1 SRT 7526-24 AIR VALVE SEAL 1 SRT 7526-48 SAFETY CAP NUT 1 

SRT 7526-2D Stroke Set Adaptor M6 1 SRT 7526-25 O RING 1 SRT 7526-49 O RING 1 

SRT 7526-2E Stroke Set Adaptor M8 1 SRT 7526-26 VALVE SEAT 1 SRT 7526-50 PIN 2 

SRT 7526-2F Stroke Set Adaptor M10 1 SRT 7526-27 O RING 1 SRT 7526-52 LOCK SCREW 1 

SRT 7526-03 NOSE NUT 1 SRT 7526-28 VALV E COLLAR WASHER 2 SRT 7526-53 TRIGGER (LONG) 1 

SRT 7526-04 SPINDLE GUIDE 1 SRT 7526-29 AIR PISTON ROD 1 SRT 7526-53A TRIGGER (SHORT) 1 

SRT 7526-05 STROKE ADAPTOR COVER 1 SRT 7526-29A O RING 1 SRT 7526-54 SPANNER 8,15,24 mm 1 

SRT 7526-06 CONNECTOR HOUSING 1 SRT 7526-30 O RING 1 SRT 7526-55 SAPNNER9,14,15,19 mm 1 

SRT 7526-07 SPINDLE CASE 1 SRT 7526-31 AIR PISTON  1 SRT 7526-56 BACK UP RING 1 

SRT 7526-08 SPINDLE CADE NUT 1 SRT 7526-32 O RING 2 SRT 7526-57 HEX WRENCH M5 1 

SRT 7526-09 VALVE PUSHER 1 SRT 7526-33 LOCK NUT 1 SRT 7526-58 TRIGGER PIN 2 

SRT 7526-10 E- RING 2 SRT 7526-33A WASHER 1 SRT 7526-59 O RING 1 

SRT 7526-11 BACK UP RING 1 SRT 7526-34 O RING 1 SRT 7526-60 SEAL 1 

SRT 7526-12 O RING  2 SRT 7526-35 CYLINDER CAP 1 SRT 7526-61 PUSHER RING 1 

SRT 7526-13 AIR BLOW PLUG 1 SRT 7526-36 TRIGGER ROD 1 SRT 7526-62 E-RING 1 

SRT 7526-14 PACKING SEAL 1 SRT 7526-37 TRIGGER LEVER 1 SRT 7526-63-68 YS-0046A AIR HOSE JOINT 1 

SRT 7526-15 FRAME 1 SRT 7526-38 VALVE TUBE 1 SRT 7526-69 REGULATOR FOR M3 AND M4 1 
 


